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Detail - Chiller Piping

Offset piping for tube 
removal

Drain Valve
Pressure Gage

Union or FlangeHousekeeping Pad

No Scale

Mech. Room Floor
Evaporator

Condenser

Flexible Connection

Shut Off Valve

Chilled Water Return

Chilled Water Supply

Marine Water Box

Condenser Water Return

Condenser Water Supply 

Condenser Water Supply 
from Pumps

to Cooling Tower
Condenser Water Return

by Mech. Contractor
Valves & DP Switch installed 
DP Switch by Manufacturer

from Pumps

Use 3/4" piping for
DP Switch & valves  

Slab on Grade

Single Chiller & Cooling Tower w/Pumps

To BAS
To BAS

Flow Meter to BAS

Flow Meter to BAS

Chilled Water Supply
to System

Manual Air Vent

Chilled Water Return from Pumps
from Pumps

Notes:

Requirements
See Separate Detail for

1. See Floor Plans and Diagrams for Continuation of Piping and Related Pipe Sizes.
2. Provide Vibration Isolation Pads Between the Chiller and the Housekeeping Pad per Specifications.
3. All Valves and Specialties are Typical Where Shown.
4. Flow Meters (Ultrasonic or Onicon) are Provided by the BAS Contractor and Installed by the

Mechanical Contractor. For Installation Requirements for Piping and BAS Connections see Separate
Details and Specifications.

5. See Separate Detail for Cooling Tower Piping Requirements.
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Detail - Multiple Chiller Piping
No Scale

Marine Water Box

Condenser

Evaporator

Union or Flange Typical

Drain Valve Typical

Offset piping for tube 
removal Typical

Chilled Water Supply

Chilled Water Return

Mech. Room Floor

Condenser Water Return

Flexible Connection Typical

Pressure Gage Typical

Thermometer Typical

Condenser Water Supply 

Shutoff Valve Typical

Housekeeping Pad

Evaporator

Marine Water Box

Condenser

Header to Cooling Tower
Condenser Water Return

Manual Air Vent Typical

Header from Pumps
Chilled Water Return

Header to System
Chilled Water Supply

Use 3/4" piping for
DP Switch & valves  

DP Switch by Manufacturer

by Mech. Contractor.
Valves & DP Switch installed 

Slab on Grade

Muitiple Chillers & Cooling Towers w/Pumps

To BASTo BAS To BAS

Flow Meter to BAS

To BAS

To BAS

1. See Floor Plans and Diagrams for Continuation of Piping and Related Pipe Sizes.
2. Provide Vibration Isolation Pads Between the Chiller and the Housekeeping Pad per Specifications.
3. All Valves and Specialties are Typical Where Shown.
4. Flow Meters (Ultrasonic or Onicon) are Provided by the BAS Contractor and Installed by the

Mechanical Contractor. For Installation Requirements for Piping and BAS Connections see Separate
Details and Specifications.

5. See Separate Detail for Cooling Tower Piping Requirements.

To BAS

Flow Meter to BAS

To BAS To BAS

Flow Meter to BAS Flow Meter to BAS

Evaporator

Condenser

Condenser Water Supply 
Header from Pumps

Chiller. See Floor Plans
To Next Chiller or Future

See Floor Plans
Next Chiller or Future Chiller

Notes:

Requirements
See Separate Detail for
Requirements Typical
See Separate Detail for
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